Press Release <u>Media Contact</u> Brandy Webb brandy.webb@josephallenagencies.com

## **Riley Hotel Group Official Management Company for Comfort Suites Twinsburg**

## For Immediate Release

Twinsburg, Ohio, January 9<sup>th</sup>, 2014 – The Riley Hotel Group out of Medina, Ohio has taken over as the hotel management company for the Comfort Suites in Twinsburg, Ohio.

"Our Ohio portfolio continues to grow and improve and we're thrilled to now include Comfort Suites Twinsburg," said Riley Hotel Group President Joe Moffa. "This hotel is the epitome of what all our hotels are about – the utmost in customer service and providing an outstanding experience for business and pleasure travelers alike."

The hotel boasts in-room refrigerators, microwaves, coffee makers and hair dryers; electronics charging devices, including AC and USB outlets, are provided in all guest rooms. Wireless high-speed Internet, local calls, and a newspaper on weekdays are all provided to every guest free of charge.

Guests can also take advantage of the indoor pool and fitness center as well as the complimentary daily hot breakfast.

The Comfort Suites Twinsburg is conveniently located near several local points of interest, including the Geauga Lake & Wildwater Kingdom, Aurora Farms Premium Outlets, and the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame and Museum.

Riley Hotel Group is a top 100 full-service hotel management corporation that currently manages 14 properties throughout the United States, with several more to be announced in the coming months.

"The Twinsburg Comfort Suites is delighted to now be a part of the Riley Hotel Group," said Comfort Suites General Manager Lindsay Halkovics. "With many award-winning hotels in their portfolio, we are eager to become one of them as well. We look forward to 2014 with all the positive changes coming our way."

For more information, visit <u>www.rileyhotelgroup.com</u> or <u>http://www.comfortsuites.com/hotel-</u> twinsburg-ohio-OH271

###

## ABOUT RILEY HOTEL GROUP

Established in 2003, Riley Hotel Group is a premier luxury development and management company dedicated to helping hotel owners provide superb levels of service. Riley provides lucrative partnerships to investment groups, developers, owners, and operators. The company's portfolio includes independent and franchised hotels in Michigan, Ohio, Georgia, and Wyoming. Riley offers real estate

brokerage, hospitality consulting, creative design, employee training, sales and marketing, and joint venture opportunities. For more information, visit <u>www.rileyhotelgroup.com</u>

## **ABOUT Joseph Allen Agencies**

With over 40 years of combined experience, the principals at Joseph Allen specialize in design, marketing and public relations for a diverse portfolio of clientele. At JAA, they place a significant focus on appealing to human emotion and psyche. They can handle all aspects of design and marketing needs through their internal staff, as well as through their incomparable mix of strategic partners. For more information, visit <u>www.josephallenagencies.com</u>